
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 20, 2012                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 21, 2012

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-257B(011)                J.P. NUMBER: 2826204
  CALL ORDER: 020                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 120301

   COUNTY: OSAGE                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-11
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : SH-11: OVER RED EAGLE BRANCH CREEK, 9.2 MILES EAST
              OF JUNCTION SH-99.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  JLT CONTRACTING, LLC                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________


	Page 1

